Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #01
Allen (Dr)
Charges
D0220 first film 1 $35.00 177 0.56% $5,359.00 0.56% 177 0.56%
D0330 panoramic film 1 $142.00 81 1.23% $9,528.00 1.23% 81 1.23%
D7210 surgical extraction 6 $1,965.00 37 16.22% $9,844.50 16.22% 37 16.22%
D7240 Boney Impaction 2 $1,192.00 2 100.00% $1,192.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
D9310 consult by second dentist 2 $340.00 2 100.00% $340.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
Allen (Dr) Totals 12 $3,674.00 299 4.01% $26,263.50 13.99% 299 4.01%
Bermud (Dr)
Charges
D0171 Re-Evaluation 2 $0.00 2 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
D4263 Bone Replace. Graft 1st 4 $800.00 4 100.00% $800.00 100.00% 4 100.00%
D5410 Denture Adjustment 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D5863 overdenture 1 $4,000.00 1 100.00% $4,000.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D6055 connecting bar 1 $6,500.00 1 100.00% $6,500.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D9430 Observation visit only 1 $0.00 7 14.29% $0.00 14.29% 10 10.00%
D9999 Impressions 2 $0.00 19 10.53% $0.00 10.53% 20 10.00%
Bermud (Dr) Totals 12 $11,300.00 35 34.29% $11,300.00 100.00% 39 30.77%
Cardil (Dr)
Charges
D7210 surgical extraction 2 $514.00 37 5.41% $9,844.50 5.41% 37 5.41%
D7510 | & D Soft Tissue 1 $303.00 1 100.00% $303.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
Cardil (Dr) Totals 3 $817.00 38 7.89% $10,147.50 8.05% 38 7.89%
Castel (Dr)
Charges
D0220 first film 3 $79.00 177 1.69% $5,359.00 1.69% 177 1.69%
D2332 resin based composite thr $420.00 6 50.00% $1,243.00 50.00% 6 50.00%



Provider Production

ration
Amount % Amount
$5,359.00 0.65%
$9,528.00 1.49%
$9,844.50 19.96%
$1,192.00 100.00%
$340.00 100.00%
$26,263.50 13.99%
$0.00
$800.00 100.00%
$0.00
$4,000.00 100.00%
$6,500.00 100.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$11,300.00 100.00%
$9,844.50 5.22%
$303.00 100.00%
$10,147.50 8.05%
$5,359.00 1.47%
$1,243.00 33.79%

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM




Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #01
Castel (Dr)
Charges
D2391 white filling 2 $324.00 5 40.00% $890.00 40.00% 5 40.00%
D2392 white filling 3 $562.00 12 25.00% $2,927.85 25.00% 12 25.00%
D2393 white filling 4 $794.00 18 22.22% $5,048.00 22.22% 18 22.22%
D2394 white filling 1 $130.00 2 50.00% $561.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2740 cosmetic crown 1 $733.00 13 7.69% $16,148.00 7.69% 13 7.69%
D2940 protective restoration 1 $159.00 1 100.00% $159.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D2950 Core Build-up 3 $1,020.00 9 33.33% $2,836.00 33.33% 9 33.33%
D3110 direct pulp cap 1 $138.00 1 100.00% $138.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D3120 pulp cap indirect 1 $138.00 1 100.00% $138.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D3220 therapeutic pulpotomy 1 $258.00 1 100.00% $258.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D7140 Extraction 2 $448.00 13 15.38% $2,654.00 15.38% 14 14.29%
D7210 surgical extraction 1 $52.50 37 2.70% $9,844.50 2.70% 37 2.70%
D9986 missed appt 2 $0.00 94 2.13% $0.00 2.13% 116 1.72%
D9999 Impressions 2 $0.00 19 10.53% $0.00 10.53% 20 10.00%
Castel (Dr) Totals 31 $5,255.50 409 7.58% $48,204.35  10.90% 433 7.16%
Eldrid (Dr)
Charges
D0170 re-eval 1 $90.00 3 33.33% $270.00 33.33% 3 33.33%
D0220 first film 10 $341.00 177 5.65% $5,359.00 5.65% 177 5.65%
D2160 3 Surf Amal Filling 1 $281.00 2 50.00% $562.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2330 resin based composite-one 1 $216.00 2 50.00% $432.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2331 resin based composite-two 1 $256.00 1 100.00% $256.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D2332 resin based composite thr 2 $632.00 6 33.33% $1,243.00 33.33% 6 33.33%
D2335 resin based composite-fou 1 $240.00 3 33.33% $1,020.00 33.33% 3 33.33%
D2391 white filling 2 $324.00 5 40.00% $890.00 40.00% 5 40.00%



Provider Production

ration
Amount % Amount
$890.00 36.40%
$2,927.85 19.19%
$5,048.00 15.73%
$561.00 23.17%
$16,148.00 4.54%
$159.00 100.00%
$2,836.00 35.97%
$138.00 100.00%
$138.00 100.00%
$258.00 100.00%
$2,878.00 15.57%
$9,844.50 0.53%
$0.00
$0.00

$48,428.35 10.85%
$270.00 33.33%
$5,359.00 6.36%
$562.00 50.00%
$432.00 50.00%
$256.00 100.00%
$1,243.00 50.84%
$1,020.00 23.53%
$890.00 36.40%

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM




Provider Production

Procedure
Office #01

Eldrid (Dr)
Charges
D2392
D2393
D2740
D2799
D2920
D2950
D2954
D3320
D3330
D5110
D5120
D5140
D5610
D5650
D7140
D7210
D7250
D7311
D9110
D9120
D9430
D9986
D9987
D9994
D9995

Description

white filling
white filling
cosmetic crown

ppovisional crown

re cement or re bond crown

Core Build-up
Prefabricated Post & Core
bicuspid root canal (excl
molar root canal (excludi
Prostethics

Prosthetics

Prosthetics

Repair Broken Denture
Replace Ext Tooth on Part
Extraction

surgical extraction
surgical procedure
alveoplasty in conjuction
Palliative Tx

fixed partial denture sec
Observation visit only
missed appt

cancelled appt

Lab work

tray set up/lab

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
4 $1,224.00 12 33.33% $2,927.85 33.33% 12 33.33%
4 $825.00 18 22.22% $5,048.00 22.22% 18 22.22%
7 $10,486.00 13 53.85% $16,148.00 53.85% 13 53.85%
4 $500.00 4 100.00% $500.00 100.00% 4 100.00%
1 $142.00 4 25.00% $336.20 25.00% 4 25.00%
5 $1,700.00 9 55.56% $2,836.00 55.56% 9 55.56%
1 $426.00 4 25.00% $1,095.70 25.00% 4 25.00%
1 $1,070.00 1 100.00% $1,070.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
2 $2,598.00 3 66.67% $3,897.00 66.67% 3 66.67%
2 $3,997.00 2 100.00% $3,997.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
1 $2,215.00 1 100.00% $2,215.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
1 $2,549.00 1 100.00% $2,549.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
1 $66.00 1 100.00% $66.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
1 $73.00 1 100.00% $73.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
9 $1,887.00 13 69.23% $2,654.00 69.23% 14 64.29%
25 $6,263.00 37 67.57% $9,844.50 67.57% 37 67.57%
5 $955.00 5 100.00% $955.00 100.00% 5 100.00%
2 $750.00 2 100.00% $750.00 100.00% 100.00%
1 $166.00 2 50.00% $332.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
2 $568.00 2 100.00% $568.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
5 $0.00 7 71.43% $0.00 71.43% 10 50.00%
14 $0.00 94 14.89% $0.00 14.89% 116 12.07%
1 $0.00 9 11.11% $0.00 11.11% 14 7.14%
2 $0.00 6 33.33% $0.00 33.33% 6 33.33%
2 $0.00 3 66.67% $0.00 66.67% 3 66.67%



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$2,927.85 41.81%
$5,048.00 16.34%
$16,148.00 64.94%
$500.00 100.00%
$336.20 42.24%
$2,836.00 59.94%
$1,095.70 38.88%
$1,070.00 100.00%
$3,897.00 66.67%
$3,997.00 100.00%
$2,215.00 100.00%
$2,549.00 100.00%
$66.00 100.00%
$73.00 100.00%
$2,878.00 65.57%
$9,844.50 63.62%
$955.00 100.00%
$750.00 100.00%
$332.00 50.00%
$568.00 100.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #01
Eldrid (Dr)
Charges
D9999 Impressions 12 $0.00 19 63.16% $0.00 63.16% 20  60.00%
Eldrid (Dr) Totals 134 $40,840.00 472 28.39% $67,894.25  60.15% 504  26.59%
Keane (Dr)
Charges
BRSML1 Brite Smile 6 $294.00 6 100.00% $294.00  100.00% 6 100.00%
D0120 periodic oral exam 134 $7,129.00 134 100.00% $7,129.00  100.00% 134 100.00%
D0140 emergency exam 29 $2,185.00 29 100.00% $2,185.00 100.00% 32 90.63%
D0150 comprehensive exam 57 $5,563.00 57 100.00% $5,563.00  100.00% 57 100.00%
D0170 re-eval 2 $180.00 3 66.67% $270.00  66.67% 3  66.67%
D0220 first film 152 $4,600.00 177 85.88% $5,359.00  85.88% 177 85.88%
D0230 Intraoral-periapical @add 165 $4,002.00 165 100.00% $4,002.00 100.00% 165 100.00%
D0272 bitewings two films 48 $1,877.00 48  100.00% $1,877.00 100.00% 48 100.00%
D0274 bitewing xrays 120 $7,418.00 120  100.00% $7,418.00 100.00% 120  100.00%
D0330 panoramic film 80 $9,386.00 81 98.77% $9,528.00  98.77% 81  98.77%
D0999 Visit Charge Per Plan 2 $96.00 2 100.00% $96.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
D1120 prophylaxis child 1 $87.00 38 2.63% $2,791.00 2.63% 38 2.63%
D1206 fluoride treatment-child 1 $40.00 37 2.70% $1,293.00 2.70% 37 2.70%
D3221 pulpal debridement 1 $330.00 1 100.00% $330.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D9318 Patient need ortho ref 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 1  100.00%
D9986 missed appt 31 $0.00 94  32.98% $0.00  32.98% 116  26.72%
D9987 cancelled appt 5 $0.00 9 55.56% $0.00  55.56% 14  35.71%
OPALGO Opalgo Bleaching 3 $207.00 3 100.00% $207.00  100.00% 3 100.00%
Keane (Dr) Totals 838 $43,394.00 1,005 83.38% $48,342.00  89.76% 1,035  80.97%



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$0.00

$68,118.25 59.95%

$294.00 100.00%
$7,129.00 100.00%
$2,185.00 100.00%
$5,563.00 100.00%

$270.00 66.67%
$5,359.00 85.84%
$4,002.00 100.00%
$1,877.00 100.00%
$7,418.00 100.00%
$9,528.00 98.51%

$96.00 100.00%
$2,791.00 3.12%
$1,293.00 3.09%
$330.00 100.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$207.00 100.00%

$48,342.00 89.76%



Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #01
Li (Hyg)
Charges
D1110 prophylaxis adult 132 $13,307.00 132 100.00% $13,307.00 100.00% 132 100.00%
D1120 prophylaxis child 37 $2,704.00 38  97.37% $2,791.00  97.37% 38  97.37%
D1206 fluoride treatment-child 36 $1,253.00 37 97.30% $1,293.00 97.30% 37 97.30%
D1206 fluoride treatment-adult 34 $850.00 34 100.00% $850.00 100.00% 34 100.00%
D1351 sealant Per Tooth 69 $5,105.00 69 100.00% $5,105.00 100.00% 69  100.00%
D9986 missed appt 23 $0.00 94 24.47% $0.00 24.47% 116 19.83%
D9987 cancelled appt 3 $0.00 9 33.33% $0.00 33.33% 14 21.43%
Li (Hyg) Totals 334 $23,219.00 413 80.87% $23,346.00 99.46% 440 75.91%
Miller (Dr)
Charges
D0220 first film 4 $119.00 177 2.26% $5,359.00 2.26% 177 2.26%
D2330 resin based composite-one 1 $216.00 2 50.00% $432.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2335 resin based composite-fou 2 $780.00 3 66.67% $1,020.00 66.67% 3 66.67%
D2391 white filling 1 $242.00 5 20.00% $890.00 20.00% 5 20.00%
D2392 white filling 3 $696.00 12 25.00% $2,927.85 25.00% 12 25.00%
D2393 white filling 5 $1,855.00 18 27.78% $5,048.00 27.78% 18 27.78%
D2394 white filling 1 $431.00 2 50.00% $561.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2752 crown-porcelain fused nob 1 $1,248.00 2 50.00% $2,108.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2920 re cement or re bond crown 3 $194.20 4 75.00% $336.20 75.00% 4 75.00%
D2950 Core Build-up 1 $116.00 9 11.11% $2,836.00 11.11% 9 11.11%
D2954 Prefabricated Post & Core 2 $243.70 4 50.00% $1,095.70 50.00% 4 50.00%
D3310 anterior root canal (excl 1 $551.00 1 100.00% $551.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D3999 Started root canal 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D6242 pontic-porc fused noble 1 $1,248.00 1 100.00% $1,248.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D6752 retainer crn 2 $2,496.00 2 100.00% $2,496.00 100.00% 2 100.00%



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$13,307.00 100.00%
$2,791.00 96.88%
$1,293.00 96.91%

$850.00 100.00%

$5,105.00 100.00%
$0.00
$0.00

$23,346.00 99.46%

$5,359.00 2.22%
$432.00 50.00%
$1,020.00 76.47%
$890.00 27.19%
$2,927.85 23.77%
$5,048.00 36.75%
$561.00 76.83%
$2,108.00 59.20%
$336.20 57.76%
$2,836.00 4.09%
$1,095.70 22.24%
$551.00 100.00%
$0.00
$1,248.00 100.00%
$2,496.00 100.00%



Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #01
Miller (Dr)
Charges
D7140 Extraction 1 $95.00 13 7.69% $2,654.00 7.69% 14 7.14%
D9110 Palliative Tx 1 $166.00 2 50.00% $332.00  50.00% 2 50.00%
D9430 Observation visit only 1 $0.00 7 14.29% $0.00 14.29% 10 10.00%
D9986 missed appt 11 $0.00 94 11.70% $0.00 11.70% 116 9.48%
D9994 Lab work 2 $0.00 6  33.33% $0.00  33.33% 6  33.33%
D9995 tray set up/lab 1 $0.00 3 33.33% $0.00  33.33% 3  3333%
D9999 lab work 4 $0.00 5 80.00% $0.00  80.00% 5  80.00%
D9999 Redo 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 1  100.00%
D9999 Impressions 2 $0.00 19 10.53% $0.00 10.53% 20 10.00%
Miller (Dr) Totals 53 $10,696.90 393 13.49% $29,894.75  35.78% 420 12.62%
Moon (Hyg)
Charges
D9986 missed appt 2 $0.00 94 2.13% $0.00 2.13% 116 1.72%
Moon (Hyg) Totals 2 $0.00 94 2.13% $0.00 116 1.72%
Nichols (Hyg)
Charges
D9986 missed appt 5 $0.00 94 5.32% $0.00 5.32% 116 4.31%
Nichols (Hyg) Totals 5 $0.00 94 5.32% $0.00 116 4.31%
Ward (Dr)
Charges
D0220 first film 7 $185.00 177 3.95% $5,359.00 3.95% 177 3.95%
D2160 3 Surf Amal Filling 1 $281.00 2 50.00% $562.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2332 resin based composite thr 1 $191.00 6 16.67% $1,243.00 16.67% 6 16.67%
D2392 white filling 2 $445.85 12 16.67% $2,927.85 16.67% 12 16.67%
D2393 white filling 5 $1,574.00 18 27.78% $5,048.00 27.78% 18 27.78%



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$2,878.00 3.30%

$332.00 50.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30,118.75 35.52%

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,359.00 3.45%

$562.00 50.00%
$1,243.00 15.37%
$2,927.85 15.23%
$5,048.00 31.18%



Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #01
Ward (Dr)
Charges
D2740 cosmetic crown 5 $4,929.00 13 38.46% $16,148.00 38.46% 13 38.46%
D2752 crown-porcelain fused nob 1 $860.00 2 50.00% $2,108.00 50.00% 2 50.00%
D2954 Prefabricated Post & Core 1 $426.00 4 25.00% $1,095.70 25.00% 4 25.00%
D3330 molar root canal (excludi 1 $1,299.00 33.33% $3,897.00 33.33% 33.33%
D7140 Extraction 1 $224.00 13 7.69% $2,654.00 7.69% 14 7.14%
D7210 surgical extraction 3 $1,050.00 37 8.11% $9,844.50 8.11% 37 8.11%
D9986 missed appt 6 $0.00 94 6.38% $0.00 6.38% 116 5.17%
D9993 Lab work 2 $0.00 2 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 2 100.00%
D9994 Lab work 2 $0.00 6 33.33% $0.00 33.33% 6 33.33%
D9999 lab work 1 $0.00 5 20.00% $0.00 20.00% 5 20.00%
D9999 Impressions 1 $0.00 19 5.26% $0.00 5.26% 20 5.00%
Ward (Dr) Totals 40 $11,464.85 413 9.69% $50,887.05 22.53% 437 9.15%
Office #01 Totals 1,464 $150,661.25 3,665 39.95% $316,279.40 47.64% 3,877 37.76%



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$16,148.00 30.52%
$2,108.00 40.80%
$1,095.70 38.88%
$3,897.00 33.33%
$2,878.00 7.78%
$9,844.50 10.67%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$51,111.05 22.43%
$317,175.40 47.50%




Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #02
Bigwoo (Dr)
Charges
D0180 periodontal exam 4 $366.00 4 100.00% $366.00 100.00% 4 100.00%
D4341 Perio Scaling Per Quad 4 $826.00 103 3.88% $24,820.60 3.88% 103 3.88%
D4381 Chemotherapeutic Agent 1 $45.00 3 33.33% $135.00  33.33% 3 33.33%
D6011 second stage 1 $0.00 1  100.00% $0.00 100.00% 1  100.00%
D7140 Extraction 1 $224.00 1  100.00% $224.00  100.00% 14 7.14%
D9430 Observation visit only 3 $0.00 3 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 10  30.00%
D9986 missed appt 4 $0.00 4 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 116 3.45%
D9999 Impressions 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 20 5.00%
Bigwoo (Dr) Totals 19 $1,461.00 120 15.83% $25,545.60 5.72% 271 7.01%
Li (Hyg)
Charges
D4341 Perio Scaling Per Quad 99 $23,994.60 103 96.12% $24,820.60  96.12% 103 96.12%
D4381 Chemotherapeutic Agent 2 $90.00 3 66.67% $135.00 66.67% 3 66.67%
D4910 Perio Cleaining 5 $570.00 5 100.00% $570.00  100.00% 5 100.00%
Li (Hyg) Totals 106 $24,654.60 111 95.50% $25,525.60 96.59% 111 95.50%
Office #02 Totals 125 $26,115.60 231 54.11% $51,071.20 51.14% 382 32.72%



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$366.00 100.00%
$24,820.60 3.33%
$135.00 33.33%
$0.00
$2,878.00 7.78%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28,199.60 5.18%

$24,820.60 96.67%
$135.00 66.67%
$570.00 100.00%

$25,525.60 96.59%

$53,725.20 48.61%



Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #03
Gomez (Dr)
Charges
CONBIL Contract Billing 2 $299.00 58 3.45% $7,424.50 3.45% 58 3.45%
CONLST Final Contract Billing 1 $167.00 4 25.00% $497.00 25.00% 4 25.00%
Gomez (Dr) Totals 3 $466.00 62 4.84% $7,921.50 5.88% 62 4.84%
Leith (Dr)
Charges
CLINPR Clinpro 5000 2 $30.00 4 50.00% $60.00 50.00% 4 50.00%
D0140 emergency exam 2 $0.00 3 66.67% $0.00 66.67% 32 6.25%
D8003 repair breakage 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00  100.00% 1 100.00%
D8080 Full Case Ortho/Adoles De 1 $5,219.00 5 20.00% $27,195.00 20.00% 5 20.00%
D8098 Retainer Remake/Repair 2 $526.00 5 40.00% $1,323.00 40.00% 5 40.00%
D8660 Pre orthodontic tx visit 9 $0.00 23 39.13% $0.00 39.13% 23 39.13%
D8665 Records 2 $0.00 6 33.33% $0.00 33.33% 6 33.33%
D8670 Adjustment Visit 28 $0.00 56 50.00% $0.00 50.00% 56 50.00%
D8680 Retainer Placement 2 $0.00 8 25.00% $0.00 25.00% 8 25.00%
D8994 Seperators 2 $0.00 5 40.00% $0.00 40.00% 5 40.00%
D8996 Retainer impression 2 $0.00 7 28.57% $0.00 28.57% 7 28.57%
D8997 Retainer checked 1 $0.00 9 11.11% $0.00 11.11% 9 11.11%
D9986 missed appt 5 $0.00 18  27.78% $0.00  27.78% 116 4.31%
D9987 cancelled appt 5 $0.00 5 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 14 35.71%
FFORT Orthodontic procedure 1 $0.00 7 14.29% $0.00 14.29% 7 14.29%
Leith (Dr) Totals 65 $5,775.00 162 40.12% $28,578.00 20.21% 298 21.81%
Longe (Dr)
Charges
CLINPR Clinpro 5000 2 $30.00 4 50.00% $60.00 50.00% 4 50.00%
CONBIL Contract Billing 1 $144.00 58 1.72% $7,424.50 1.72% 58 1.72%



Provider Production

ration
Amount % Amount
$7,424.50 4.03%
$497.00 33.60%
$7,921.50 5.88%
$60.00 50.00%
$2,185.00 0.00%
$0.00
$27,195.00 19.19%
$1,323.00 39.76%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,763.00 18.77%
$60.00 50.00%
$7,424.50 1.94%

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM




Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #03
Longe (Dr)
Charges
D0140 emergency exam 1 $0.00 3 33.33% $0.00 33.33% 32 3.13%
D8030 Limited Ortho Tx/AdolesDe 1 $720.00 1 100.00% $720.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D8080 Full Case Ortho/Adoles De 4 $21,976.00 5 80.00% $27,195.00 80.00% 5 80.00%
D8090 Full Case Ortho/Adult Den 1 $5,544.00 1 100.00% $5,544.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D8098 Retainer Remake/Repair 3 $797.00 5 60.00% $1,323.00 60.00% 5 60.00%
D8660 Pre orthodontic tx visit 10 $0.00 23 43.48% $0.00 43.48% 23 43.48%
D8665 Records 4 $0.00 6 66.67% $0.00 66.67% 6 66.67%
D8670 Adjustment Visit 28 $0.00 56 50.00% $0.00 50.00% 56 50.00%
D8680 Retainer Placement 5 $0.00 8 62.50% $0.00 62.50% 8 62.50%
D8994 Seperators 3 $0.00 5 60.00% $0.00 60.00% 5 60.00%
D8995 Impressions 1 $0.00 1 100.00% $0.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D8996 Retainer impression 5 $0.00 7 71.43% $0.00 71.43% 7 71.43%
D8997 Retainer checked 8 $0.00 9 88.89% $0.00 88.89% 9 88.89%
D8998 Mouthguard 1 $10.00 1 100.00% $10.00 100.00% 1 100.00%
D9986 missed appt 9 $0.00 18 50.00% $0.00 50.00% 116 7.76%
FFORT Orthodontic procedure 6 $0.00 7 85.71% $0.00 85.71% 7 85.71%
Longe (Dr) Totals 93 $29,221.00 218 42.66% $42,276.50 69.12% 345 26.96%
Parisi (Dr)
Charges
CONBIL Contract Billing 55 $6,981.50 58 94.83% $7,424.50 94.83% 58 94.83%
CONINI Initial Contract Billing 13 $9,675.00 13 100.00% $9,675.00 100.00% 13 100.00%
CONLST Final Contract Billing 3 $330.00 4 75.00% $497.00 75.00% 4 75.00%
D8660 Pre orthodontic tx visit 4 $0.00 23 17.39% $0.00 17.39% 23 17.39%
D8680 Retainer Placement 1 $0.00 8 12.50% $0.00 12.50% 8 12.50%



Provider Production

$0.00

ration
Amount % Amount
$2,185.00 0.00%
$720.00 100.00%
$27,195.00 80.81%
$5,544.00 100.00%
$1,323.00 60.24%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00 100.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$44,461.50 65.72%
$7,424.50 94.03%
$9,675.00 100.00%
$497.00 66.40%
$0.00

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM




Provider Production

Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

Provider Office Organiz
Procedure Description Units Amount Units % Units Amount % Amount Units % Units
Office #03

Parisi (Dr)
Charges

D9986 missed appt 4 $0.00 18 22.22% $0.00  22.22% 116 3.45%

Parisi (Dr) Totals 80 $16,986.50 124 64.52% $17,596.50 96.53% 222 36.04%

241 $52,448.50 566 42.58% $96,372.50 54.42% 927 26.00%

Office #03 Totals



Provider Production Date Range: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019 6/25/2019 10:25:01 AM

ration

Amount % Amount

$0.00

$17,596.50 96.53%

$100,742.50 52.06%



